
TAKEAWAY
SUNDAES

CONES

TUBS

Flaked Vegan Chocolate Cone  3.45
2.50

2.50 3.95 5.75

Sugar Cone

OUR FLAVOURS

bubblegum

STRAWBERRY

PISTACHIO

MINT
CHOC CHIP

All of our ice cream products are 
suitable for vegetarians unless stated 
on the menu.

Lemonade Lolly
Orange Lolly
Raspberry Lolly

ICE LOLLIES

Bubblegum Sundae
Caramel Shortcake
Chocolate Brownie
Peach & Passion Fruit

Pistachio Sundae
Strawberry & White Choc
Vanilla Choc Nut 

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

5.95
5.95
5.95 

SINCE 1942

MADE IN OUR FACTORY
AT 9-11 OCEAN ROAD

NATIONAL ICE CREAM
CHAMPIONS 2018-19

LUXURY EXTRAS

EXTRAS

1.85Extra Scoop

99 Flake
Hazelnuts

Brownies
Caramel Sauce
Chocolate Sauce
Crumble
Dairy Free Cream
Passion Fruit Variegato
Pistachio Nuts
Pistachio Variegato
Strawberry Sauce
Whipped Cream
White Chocolate Sauce

0.95Flaked Vegan Chocolate

0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55

1.30
1.30
1.30

Marshmallows
Sprinkles

Raspberry Sauce
Bubblegum Sauce

0.00
0.00

0.35

All milk used in our coffee is fully 
organic. Minchella & Co are proud 
to be working directly with local 
organic dairy farm Acorn Dairy. 
This provides you with the best 
quality milk we can source. 

All of our takeaway packaging is 
biodegradable or compostable.

(vegan option also available)

A two scoop luxury sundae with 
double sauce & inclusions, 
classic vanilla ice cream, 
flavoured ice cream, freshly 
whipped cream and garnishes.

Tubs
S M L



2.95
2.95
2.95
2.65
3.15
3.15
1.95
2.15
2.65
0.55

1.60

Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Americano
Mocha
Caffè Con Panna
Espresso
Macchiato
Affogato
Extra Shot

Tea
Earl Grey
Herbal Teas
Belgian Hot Chococolate
Horlicks

2.15
2.15
2.15
2.85
2.50

COFFEE

HOT DRINKS

FLAVOURED LATTES

All dairy milk used in our 
coffee is fully organic. Soya & 
Oat milk is available as a 
dairy free alternative (V)

Caramel Latte
Hazelnut Latte
Vanilla Latte

3.15
3.15
3.15 

Top your drink with cream 
and marshmallows 0.90

SINCE 1942

MADE IN OUR FACTORY
AT 9-11 OCEAN ROAD

NATIONAL ICE CREAM
CHAMPIONS 2018-19

Coca Cola Cans
Diet Coke Cans 

1.50
1.50

Banana Milkshake
Chocolate Milkshake
Raspberry Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake
Vanilla Milkshake

3.45
3.45
3.45
3.45
3.45

COLD DRINKS

MILKSHAKES

1.75
1.50
1.50

1.50
1.50

Pip Organic Fruit Cartons
Marlish Brazilian Orange
Marlish Sicilian Lemon 

Still Mineral Water
Sparkling Mineral Water

TOASTIES

Cheese & Onion
Cheese Toastie
Ham & Cheese

2.30
2.30
2.80

Our range of classic toasted 
sandwiches. 

SCONES
2.25
2.25
2.25

Cheese Scones
Fruit Scones 
Toasted Teacake 

DEEP FROZEN

TAKE HOME 
ICE CREAM

1 litre of Vanilla 
1 litre of Raspberry Ripple

4.95
4.95

6.45500ml Insulated Container

All of our in-house flavours are 
available to take home, this ice 
cream is at a softer serving 
temperature which reduces its shelf 
life and is best eaten on the day of 
purchase.      Vegan flavours also 
available, please ask staff for details.

Plain Packet of Wafers 0.50

Limited edition guest flavours available 
as small batch specials, please ask staff 
what the current flavour is.

All all of our ice has been made in our 
factory at 9-11 Ocean Road, South 
Shields Town Centre, since 1942.

Minchella & Co proudly takes part in the 
ICA national ice cream competition, 
winning the prestigious national ice cream 
champion award in 2018/19 for our triple 
gold medal winning Pistachio. In 2020/21 
our Vegan Peach won a gold medal in the 
Alternative Class.

All milkshakes are available with any 
of our ice cream flavours.      Vegan 
Versions Available (4.95)


