TAKEAWAY SUNDAES

A two scoop luxury sundae with double sauce & inclusions, classic vanilla ice cream, flavoured ice cream, freshly whipped cream and garnishes.

Bubblegum Sunc	de		5.95
Caramel Shortco	ike		5.95
Chocolate Brown	nie		5.95
Peach & Passion Fruit @		5.95	
(vegan option also avail	able)		
Pistachio Sundae		5.95	
Strawberry & White Choc		5.95	
Vanilla Choc Nut		5.95	
TUBS	S		L
Tubs	2.50	3.95	5.75

CONES		
Sugar Cone		2.50
Flaked Vegan Chocolate	Cone (V)	3.45
EXTRAS		0.35
99 Flake Hazelnuts	Marshmall Sprinkles	OVS
Raspberry Sauce Bubblegum Sauce		0.00

NATIONAL ICE CREAM CHAMPIONS 2018-19



MADE IN OUR FACTORY AT 9-11 OCEAN ROAD

SINCE 1942

LUXURY EXTRAS

Brownies	0.55
Caramel Sauce	0.55
Chocolate Sauce	0.55
Crumble	0.55
Dairy Free Cream @	0.55
Passion Fruit Variegato ©	0.55
Pistachio Nuts 💿	0.55
Pistachio Variegato	0.55
Strawberry Sauce ®	0.55
Whipped Cream	0.55
White Chocolate Sauce	0.55
Flaked Vegan Chocolate Ø	0.95
Extra Scoop	1.85

All milk used in our coffee is fully organic. Minchella & Co are proud to be working directly with local organic dairy farm Acorn Dairy.

This provides you with the best quality milk we can source.



Organic. Local.

ICE LOLLIES

Lemonade Lolly	1.30
Orange Lolly	1.30
Raspberry Lolly	1.30

All of our ice cream products are suitable for vegetarians unless stated on the menu.

All of our takeaway packaging is biodegradable or compostable.

OUR FLAVOURS







STRAWBERRY STRAWBERRY



PISIACHIO





COFFEE

All dairy milk used in our coffee is fully organic. Soya & Oat milk is available as a dairy free alternative (V)

Latte Cappuccino Flat White Americano Mocha Caffè Con Panna Espresso		 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.65 3.15 1.05
Espresso Macchiato Affogato Extra Shot	1.60	1.952.152.650.55

FLAVOURED LATTES

Caramel Latte	3.15
Hazelnut Latte	3.15
Vanilla Latte	3.15

HOT DRINKS

Tea	2.15
Earl Grey	2.15
Herbal Teas	2.15
Belgian Hot Chococolate	2.85
Horlicks	2.50
Top your drink with cream	
and marshmallows	0.90

NATIONAL ICE CREAM CHAMPIONS 2018-19



MADE IN OUR FACTORY AT 9-11 OCEAN ROAD

SINCE 1942

MILKSHAKES

Banana Milkshake	3.45
Chocolate Milkshake	3.45
Raspberry Milkshake	3.45
Strawberry Milkshake	3.45
Vanilla Milkshake	3.45

All milkshakes are available with any of our ice cream flavours. Vegan Versions Available (4.95)

COLD DRINKS

Coca Cola Cans Diet Coke Cans	1.501.50
Pip Organic Fruit Cartons Marlish Brazilian Orange Marlish Sicilian Lemon	1.751.501.50
Still Mineral Water Sparkling Mineral Water	1.501.50

TOASTIES

Our range of classic toasted sandwiches.

Cheese & Onion	2.30
Cheese Toastie	2.30
Ham & Cheese	2.80

SCONES

Cheese Scones	2.25
Fruit Scones	2.25
Toasted Teacake	2.25

All all of our ice has been made in our factory at 9-11 Ocean Road, South Shields Town Centre, since 1942.



TAKE HOME ICE CREAM

All of our in-house flavours are available to take home, this ice cream is at a softer serving temperature which reduces its shelf life and is best eaten on the day of purchase. Vegan flavours also available, please ask staff for details.

500ml Insulated Container 6.45

DEEP FROZEN

1 litre of Vanilla	4.95
1 litre of Raspberry Ripple	4.95
Plain Packet of Wafers	0.50

Minchella & Co proudly takes part in the ICA national ice cream competition, winning the prestigious national ice cream champion award in 2018/19 for our triple gold medal winning Pistachio. In 2020/21 our Vegan Peach won a gold medal in the Alternative Class.



Limited edition guest flavours available as small batch specials, please ask staff what the current flavour is.